D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIWAN

Library Detail

Size of Library
Seating Capacity
Total Books
Journals & Periodicals:
Maps & Displays
No. of Vedic Books
Newspapers

W

Estd 188%

36 x 20

40 Students

7000 (Including Reference Books)
150

20

100 Books

05

(Amar Ujala, The Tribune, Dainik Tribune,

Dainik Jagran, Dainik Bhaskar)

Magazine

Arya Satsang Gutka
Books on Moral values
Dictionaries & other
World Book

Discovery Books

Time Life for Children
Disney for Children
Developing Number Skill
Charts

Globe

Audio Cassettes
Albums

Principal

DAV United Megazine, DAV Ayurveda,
Yog Manijri, Student World, Arya Jagat,
Pratiyogita Kiran, Pratiyogita Darpan,
Champak, Nandan, Nanhe Samrat.

30
100
60
12
12
17
10
10
20
01
10
02




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIWAN

Library Stock Detail

TITLE QUANTITY
DICTIONARY & ENCYCLOPEDIA 70
G.K. 250
COMPUTER 200
RELIGION 200
ECONOMICS 75
COMMERCE 100
ENGLISH GRAMMER 70
HINDI 84
SANSKRIT 70
PUNJABI 100
MATHEMATICS 250
HINDI 260
ENGLISH 350
SCIENCE 353
SOCIAL SCIENCE 411
DRAWING 150
HINDI ESSAY 70
HINDI FICTION + STORIES 600
ENGLISH FICTION + STORIES 400
YOGA 20
TOTAL 4083

Principal




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIWAN

Library Detail

SR. NO. | PARTICULAR TOTAL NO.
1 LIBRARY ACCESSION REGISTER 3000
2 BOOK BANK & STOCK 463
3 E - BOOK 150
4 TEXT BOOKS 450
5 SAMPLE PAPER 170
6 TOTAL BOOKS FOR CBSE (3000+463) 3463
7 TOTAL BOOKS (3000+463+450+170) 4083
8 PERIODICAL & MAGAZINE 20

9 NEWS PAPERS 05
10 GLOBE 01
11 TOTAL MAPS 50

Principal




